
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 1600 Place Time Track club 
Bailee Ricks Female 4 (13-14) 1 6:39 Rigby Track Club
Ellie Dixon Female 4 (13-14) 2 6:41 Rexburg Track Club
Abrianna Barnes-Cox Female 4 (13-14) 3 7:27 Rigby Track Club
Kayleigh Moody Female 4 (13-14) 4 7:32 Rigby Track Club
Ruby Huerta Female 4 (13-14) 5 7:36 Pocatello Track Club
Ester Moldenhauer Female 4 (13-14) 6 6:49 Rexburg Track Club
Hashan Escareno Male 4 (13-14) 1 5:47 High Five Flyers
Eli Northrup Male 4 (13-14) 2 5:56 Pocatello Track Club
Mason Dorman Male 4 (13-14) 3 6:05 Rexburg Track Club
Jacob Fisher Male 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club
Addison Coon Female 3 (11-12) 1 6:53 High Five Flyers
Mckay Manner Male 3 (11-12) 1 6:07 Rexburg Track Club
Raiken Smith Male 3 (11-12) 2 6:33 Pocatello Track Club
Karsun Kinney Male 3 (11-12) 3 6:37 Rigby Track Club
Rhyder Guardipee Male 3 (11-12) 4 6:46 Pocatello Track Club
Bran Rollins Male 3 (11-12) 5 6:56 Pocatello Track Club
Carson Chatterton Male 3 (11-12) 6 6:57 Pocatello Track Club
Aaron Holt Male 3 (11-12) 7 6:57 Pocatello Track Club
Landon Petersen Male 3 (11-12) 8 7:46 Pocatello Track Club
Andrew Harris Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers
Garrett Walter Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers
Amy Haacke Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Miriam Moldenhauer Female 2 (9-10) 1 6:50 Rexburg Track Club
Gavin Stoddard Male 2 (9-10) 1 7:36 Rigby Track Club
Austin Barrus Male 2 (9-10) 2 8:04 Rexburg Track Club
Joshua Lewis Male 2 (9-10) 3 8:31 Rexburg Track Club
Weston Thueson Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Brandon Dorman Male 1 (7-8) 1 6:52 Rexburg Track Club
Isaac Hendricks Male 1 (7-8) 2 7:56 Pocatello Track Club
Abigail Lewis Female 1 (7-8) 3 8:56 Rexburg Track Club
Cameron Fisher Male 1 (7-8) Rexburg Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Hurdles Place Time Track club 
Brinley Bybee Female 3 (11-12) 1 21.60 Rigby Track Club
Brynlee Gwilliam Female 3 (11-12) 2 22.00 Rexburg Track Club
Aleaha Simkins Female 3 (11-12) 3 24.20 Rexburg Track Club
Jennifer Dickson Female 3 (11-12) 4 26.40 High Five Flyers I think there are some mix up in the 
Alaina Hansen Female 3 (11-12) 5 29.00 High Five Flyers girls hurdle times. Some girls were in
Dylan Stanislowski Female 3 (11-12) 6 29.50 Pocatello Track Club wrong heats.
Nuala Rollins Female 3 (11-12) 7 29.50 Pocatello Track Club
Addison Coon Female 3 (11-12) 8 31.10 High Five Flyers
Gracie Rowe Female 4 (13-14) 1 18.00 Rexburg Track Club
Kylee Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 2 21.40 High Five Flyers
Alise Beckstead Female 4 (13-14) 3 21.70 Pocatello Track Club
Hailey Ashment Female 4 (13-14) 4 22.20 Rigby Track Club
Ella Hinds Female 4 (13-14) 5 22.80 Pocatello Track Club
Holly Hinds Female 4 (13-14) 6 23.40 Pocatello Track Club
Brindee burnside Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Gabe Pyne Male 3 (11-12) 1 20.60 Pocatello Track Club
Rylan Borgmann Male 3 (11-12) 2 21.40 Rigby Track Club
Reed Olsen Male 3 (11-12) 3 21.80 Pocatello Track Club
Luke Olsen Male 3 (11-12) 4 21.90 Pocatello Track Club
Triston Lane Male 3 (11-12) 5 22.30 Rigby Track Club
Craedyn Galbraith Male 3 (11-12) 6 23.60 High Five Flyers
Cage Joos Male 3 (11-12) 7 24.50 Rexburg Track Club
Jefferson Davis Male 3 (11-12) 8 26.00 Pocatello Track Club
Brody Wilde Male 3 (11-12) 26.70 Pocatello Track Club
Luke Snow Male 3 (11-12) 26.70 Pocatello Track Club
Aaron Holt Male 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club
Cayson Bingham Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Eli Taylor Male 4 (13-14) 1 20.50 Rigby Track Club
Bentley Gunter Male 4 (13-14) 2 21.10 Pocatello Track Club
Fin Borgmann Male 4 (13-14) 3 24.80 Rigby Track Club
Kallen Joos Male 4 (13-14) 4 27.40 Rexburg Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Karley Coleman Female 1 (7-8) 17.9 1 Rigby Track Club
Amelie Borgmann Female 1 (7-8) 18.7 2 Rigby Track Club
Lyric Lacey Female 1 (7-8) 18.9 3 Pocatello Track Club
Presli Pieper Female 1 (7-8) 19.8 4 Pocatello Track Club
Claire Tietjen Female 1 (7-8) 20.1 5 Rexburg Track Club
Sophia Williams Female 1 (7-8) 20.4 6 Pocatello Track Club
Hazel Olsen Female 1 (7-8) 20.7 7 Pocatello Track Club
Holly Jensen Female 1 (7-8) 20.8 8 High Five Flyers
Annie Beckstead Female 1 (7-8) 21.9  Pocatello Track Club
Keri Carter Female 1 (7-8) 22.4 Pocatello Track Club
Lu Lu Shiozawa Female 1 (7-8) 22.4 Pocatello Track Club
Jane Schwartz Female 1 (7-8) 22.7 High Five Flyers
Abigail Lewis Female 1 (7-8) 24 Rexburg Track Club
Presli Briscoe Female 1 (7-8) 24 Pocatello Track Club
Tyelle Joos Female 1 (7-8) 24.3 Rexburg Track Club
Brielle Fackrell Female 1 (7-8) 25.6 Rigby Track Club
Kendyl Carey Female 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Ruby Erickson Female 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Stevie Reed Female 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Allyssa Ricks Female 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Makayla Goodman Female 2 (9-10) 16.3 1 Rexburg Track Club
Bailey Jensen Female 2 (9-10) 16.5 2 Rigby Track Club
Sophie Olsen Female 2 (9-10) 16.8 3 Pocatello Track Club
Oakli Briscoe Female 2 (9-10) 17 4 Pocatello Track Club
Peyton Pieper Female 2 (9-10) 17.4 5 Pocatello Track Club
Evelyn Borgmann Female 2 (9-10) 18 6 Rigby Track Club
Amber Huerta Female 2 (9-10) 19.1 7 Pocatello Track Club
Anne Fillmore Female 2 (9-10) 19.4 8 Rexburg Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Brilee Galbraith Female 2 (9-10) 19.6 High Five Flyers
Jaylie Fackrell Female 2 (9-10) 19.8 Rigby Track Club
Emma Neeser Female 2 (9-10) 20 Pocatello Track Club
Jane Denning Female 2 (9-10) 20.1 Rexburg Track Club
Leah Hansen Female 2 (9-10) 20.9 High Five Flyers
Brenna Beckstead Female 2 (9-10) 21.3 Pocatello Track Club
Joanna Dickson Female 2 (9-10) 21.3 High Five Flyers
Lydia Hendricks Female 2 (9-10) 22 Pocatello Track Club
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10) 24 Pocatello Track Club
Samantha Robbins Female 2 (9-10) 25.2 Rigby Track Club
Tinley Ricks Female 2 (9-10) 29.7 Rigby Track Club
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10)  Pocatello Track Club
Brinley Erickson Female 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Gabrielle McCoy Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Eliza Rowe Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Mollie Shippen Female 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Emma Woodfin Female 3 (11-12) 14.9 1 Pocatello Track Club
Hayden Howard Female 3 (11-12) 15.5 2 High Five Flyers
Hailey Parsons Female 3 (11-12) 15.7 3 Pocatello Track Club
Ryiah Jones Female 3 (11-12) 16 4 High Five Flyers
Li Stewart Female 3 (11-12) 16.1 5 High Five Flyers
Sabrina Lee Female 3 (11-12) 16.5 6 Rexburg Track Club
Jaycee Jensen Female 3 (11-12) 17 7 High Five Flyers
Brynlee Gwilliam Female 3 (11-12) 17.2 8 Rexburg Track Club
Akaydia Hansen Female 3 (11-12) 17.2 8 Pocatello Track Club
Sadie Stucki Female 3 (11-12) 17.3 Rexburg Track Club
Meillee Searle Female 3 (11-12) 17.4 High Five Flyers
Kaylee Seward Female 3 (11-12) 17.4 Rigby Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Alaina Hansen Female 3 (11-12) 17.5 High Five Flyers
Josie Martindale Female 3 (11-12) 17.7 Rexburg Track Club
Jennifer Dickson Female 3 (11-12) 18.1 High Five Flyers
Jordan Gates Female 3 (11-12) 18.9 High Five Flyers
Taylor Murphy Female 3 (11-12) 19.6 High Five Flyers
Halle Meredith Female 4 (13-14) 14.4 1 Rexburg Track Club
Taylor Stucki Female 4 (13-14) 14.9 2 Rexburg Track Club
Ellie Butler Female 4 (13-14) 15.1 3 Rexburg Track Club
Teresa Vu Female 4 (13-14) 15.8 4 Rexburg Track Club
Jaelyn Gates Female 4 (13-14) 15.9 5 High Five Flyers
Holly Hinds Female 4 (13-14) 16.2 6 Pocatello Track Club
Kylee Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 16.3 7 High Five Flyers
Abrianna Barnes-Cox Female 4 (13-14) 16.6 8 Rigby Track Club
Faith Bingham Female 4 (13-14) 16.8 High Five Flyers
Hailey Ashment Female 4 (13-14) 16.9 Rigby Track Club
Alise Beckstead Female 4 (13-14) 17.4 Pocatello Track Club
Taylor Williams Female 4 (13-14) 18.8 Rigby Track Club
Halie Seamons Female 4 (13-14) 19.1 Pocatello Track Club
Emily Hildreth Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Juliette Vasas Female 4 (13-14) Pocatello Track Club
Korbyn Moody Male 1 (7-8) 18.6 1 Rigby Track Club
Jaxon Duffin Male 1 (7-8) 18.7 2 Rigby Track Club
Raleigh Kohler Male 1 (7-8) 19.2 3 High Five Flyers
Miles Morris Male 1 (7-8) 19.2 4 Rexburg Track Club
Reece Boado Male 1 (7-8) 19.4 5 Pocatello Track Club
Palmer Godfrey Male 1 (7-8) 19.4 6 Pocatello Track Club
Jace Bybee Male 1 (7-8) 19.8 7 Rigby Track Club
Tayvin Ciccone Male 1 (7-8) 20.2 8 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Andrew Hinds Male 1 (7-8) 20.2 Pocatello Track Club
Kason Galbraith Male 1 (7-8) 20.7 High Five Flyers
Braiden Wilde Male 1 (7-8) 20.8 Pocatello Track Club
Mason Klingler Male 1 (7-8) 21.3 Rexburg Track Club
Rogelio Escareno Male 1 (7-8) 21.4  High Five Flyers
Zachary Robbins Male 1 (7-8) 21.6  Rigby Track Club
Jack WestmorelandMale 1 (7-8) 21.6  Rexburg Track Club
Tyler Taylor Male 1 (7-8) 21.8  Rigby Track Club
Eli Williams Male 1 (7-8) 22.9  Pocatello Track Club
Emmett Pearce Male 1 (7-8) 24  Rigby Track Club
Devin Gates Male 1 (7-8) 24.2  High Five Flyers
Ryan Ashby Male 1 (7-8) 25.3  Rexburg Track Club
Edward Stone Male 1 (7-8) 36 Rigby Track Club
Nathanael Gonzalez Male 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Landon Stohel Male 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Remington Stohel Male 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Jense Yde Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Josiah Harry Male 2 (9-10) 15.7 1 Pocatello Track Club
Kache Abegglen Male 2 (9-10) 16 2 Rexburg Track Club
Luke Allen Male 2 (9-10) 16 3 Rigby Track Club
Gage Allen Male 2 (9-10) 16.3 4 High Five Flyers
Boyd Davis Male 2 (9-10) 16.7 5 High Five Flyers
Krew Vaughan Male 2 (9-10) 16.8 6 Pocatello Track Club
Charles Tietjen Male 2 (9-10) 17 7 Rexburg Track Club
Brock Matthews Male 2 (9-10) 17.2 8 Pocatello Track Club
Moise Joos Male 2 (9-10) 17.4 Rexburg Track Club
Jacob Lee Male 2 (9-10) 17.4 Rexburg Track Club
Lucas Stohel Male 2 (9-10) 17.4 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Aarik McKenzie Male 2 (9-10) 17.8 Pocatello Track Club
Miles Olsen Male 2 (9-10) 17.8 Pocatello Track Club
Thomas Taylor Male 2 (9-10) 18.2 Rigby Track Club
Max Klassen Male 2 (9-10) 18.3 Pocatello Track Club
Ben Reinke Male 2 (9-10) 18.3 High Five Flyers
Ryker Pyne Male 2 (9-10) 18.5 Pocatello Track Club
Max Seward Male 2 (9-10) 19.1 Rigby Track Club
Ethan Cook Male 2 (9-10) 19.5 Rigby Track Club
Joshua Lewis Male 2 (9-10) 22.2 Rexburg Track Club
Brycen burnside Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Greg Frandsen Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Will Frandsen Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Brock Gwilliam Male 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Kade Scott Male 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Jett Meredith Male 3 (11-12) 15.9 1 Rexburg Track Club
David Allgood Male 3 (11-12) 16 2 Pocatello Track Club
Luke Olsen Male 3 (11-12) 16.1 3 Pocatello Track Club
Kason Seward Male 3 (11-12) 16.2 4 Rigby Track Club
Reed Olsen Male 3 (11-12) 16.4 5 Pocatello Track Club
Kye Ellsworth Male 3 (11-12) 17.2 6 Rigby Track Club
Triston Lane Male 3 (11-12) 17.2 7 Rigby Track Club
Karsun Kinney Male 3 (11-12) 17.6 8 Rigby Track Club
Bran Rollins Male 3 (11-12) 17.8 Pocatello Track Club
James WestmorelandMale 3 (11-12) 17.8 Rexburg Track Club
Ryker Orr Male 3 (11-12) 17.9 Pocatello Track Club
Jacen Seamons Male 3 (11-12) 17.9 Pocatello Track Club
Cage Joos Male 3 (11-12) 18 Rexburg Track Club
Caleb Harry Male 3 (11-12) 18.3 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 100 Time Place Track club 
Archie Hinds Male 3 (11-12) 18.5 Pocatello Track Club
Landon Petersen Male 3 (11-12) 19.3 Pocatello Track Club
Josslynn Ivie Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers
Eli Northrup Male 4 (13-14) 12.9 1 Pocatello Track Club
Porter Hansen Male 4 (13-14) 14 2 Rigby Track Club
Eli Taylor Male 4 (13-14) 15.1 3 Rigby Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 400 Place Time Track club 
Stevie Reed Female 1 (7-8) 1 1:29.2 High Five Flyers
Reese Martinez Female 1 (7-8) 2 1:42.2 Pocatello Track Club
Sophia Williams Female 1 (7-8) 3 1:50.6 Pocatello Track Club
Lily Cook Female 1 (7-8) 4 1:52.2 Rigby Track Club
Sienna Denning Female 1 (7-8) 5 2:00.9 Pocatello Track Club
Kendyl Carey Female 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Reese Yakovac Female 2 (9-10) 1 1:23.0 Pocatello Track Club
Emrie Denning Female 2 (9-10) 2 1:31.9 Pocatello Track Club
Brie Phillips Female 2 (9-10) 3 1:34.2 Rigby Track Club
Abigail Fisher Female 2 (9-10) 4 1:37.8 Rexburg Track Club
Kit Hansen Female 2 (9-10) 5 1:38.7 Pocatello Track Club
Hazel Dipo Female 2 (9-10) 6 1:50.1 High Five Flyers
Avrey Payne Female 2 (9-10) 7 1:53.9 Pocatello Track Club
Brinlee Dorman Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Brinley Erickson Female 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Gabrielle McCoy Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Alexis Parsons Female 3 (11-12) 1 1:25.2 Pocatello Track Club
Sadie Stucki Female 3 (11-12) 2 1:28.9 Rexburg Track Club
Emma Fisher Female 3 (11-12) 3 1:30.8 Rexburg Track Club
Susan Call Female 3 (11-12) 4 1:31.9 Pocatello Track Club
Taylor Stucki Female 4 (13-14) 1 1:12.9 Rexburg Track Club
Brooklyn Wilde Female 4 (13-14) 2 1:13.6 Pocatello Track Club
Kylee Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 3 1:13.8 High Five Flyers
Claire Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 4 1:16.5 Pocatello Track Club
Faith Bingham Female 4 (13-14) 5 1:17.1 High Five Flyers
Brindee burnside Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 400 Place Time Track club 
Quake Hansen Male 1 (7-8) 1 1:32.6 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 400 Place Time Track club 
Bradley Isle Male 1 (7-8) 2 1:34.0 Rexburg Track Club
Palmer Godfrey Male 1 (7-8) 3 1:37.8 Pocatello Track Club
Raleigh Kohler Male 1 (7-8) 4 1:39.2 High Five Flyers
Jacob Guddat Male 1 (7-8) 5 1:40.6 Rexburg Track Club
Isaac Hendricks Male 1 (7-8) 6 1:42.2 Pocatello Track Club
Reece Boado Male 1 (7-8) 7 1:42.6 Pocatello Track Club
Tyler Taylor Male 1 (7-8) 8 1:49.3 Rigby Track Club
Jet Briscoe Male 1 (7-8) 1:50.8 Pocatello Track Club
DeShaun Gates Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Jense Yde Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Cameron Fisher Male 1 (7-8) Rexburg Track Club
Myles Russell Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Tyler Williams Male 2 (9-10) 1 1:16.4 High Five Flyers
Luke Allen Male 2 (9-10) 2 1:21.1 Rigby Track Club
Krew Vaughan Male 2 (9-10) 3 1:21.5 Pocatello Track Club
Boyd Davis Male 2 (9-10) 4 1:24.5 High Five Flyers
Jacob Lee Male 2 (9-10) 5 1:24.8 Rexburg Track Club
Joshua Wykoff Male 2 (9-10) 6 1:37.4 Pocatello Track Club
Gavin Stoddard Male 2 (9-10) 7 1:37.6 Rigby Track Club
Ryker Pyne Male 2 (9-10) 8 1:37.8 Pocatello Track Club
Kade Scott Male 2 (9-10) 1:41.7 Rigby Track Club
Kayden Jarvis Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Landon Swartout Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
James Chandler Male 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Benjamin Call Male 3 (11-12) 1 1:14.3 Pocatello Track Club
Garrett Walter Male 3 (11-12) 2 1:20.0 High Five Flyers
Andrew Harris Male 3 (11-12) 3 1:20.3 High Five Flyers
Rylan Borgmann Male 3 (11-12) 4 1:21.4 Rigby Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 400 Place Time Track club 
Carson Chatterton Male 3 (11-12) 5 1:26.5 Pocatello Track Club
Karsun Kinney Male 3 (11-12) 6 1:28.6 Rigby Track Club
Patric Birrer Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Jett Meredith Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Logan Sermon Male 4 (13-14) 1 1:09.9 High Five Flyers
Alex Briscoe Male 4 (13-14) 2 1:15.8 Pocatello Track Club
Jacob Fisher Male 4 (13-14) 3 1:18.7 Rexburg Track Club



Team Age(s) Gender(s) Initials Lane Time
PTC 7-8 Female SD KH MP LL 1 1:27.3
PTC 7-8 Female PB BC LS PP 2 1:26.5
Rexburg Mixed Female CT TJ LL EF 3 1:22.9
PTC 9-10 Female MR MB PP VB 4 1:12.6
PTC 11-12 Mixed BG CG LH EH 5 1:19.8
PTC 9-10 Mixed EN EA IH LH 6 1:23.4

Rigby 11-12 Female EB TR BB BJ 1 1:07.2
PTC 11-12 Female KC ER HP AP 2 1:20.6
PTC 11-12 Female AH RY EP KH 3 1:14.7
High 5 11-12 Female RJ JJ TM LS 4 1:06.9

 
Rigby 13-14 Female AB MR KM TW 1 1:05.9
PTC 13-14 Female HH BS ZW JV 2 1:02.4
Rexburg 11-12 Female AL MG SS JF 3 1:07.1
Rexburg 13-14 Female EB TB TS GR 4 :56.28
High 5 11-12 Female AC HJ JD HD 5 1:15.53

Rexburg 11-12 Male DJ BI BG CJ 1 1:11.7
PTC 11-12 Male CH JH TC QH 2 1:13.1
Rigby 11-12 Male KM KE RB KS 3 1:05.9
High 5 13-14 Male HA AH LG LS 4 1:10.8
PTC 11-12 Male GP RG BG CD 5 1:08.3

 



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 800 Place Time Track club 
Leah Loya Female 1 (7-8) 1 3:50 Rexburg Track Club
Reese Martinez Female 1 (7-8) 2 3:57 Pocatello Track Club
Emrie Denning Female 2 (9-10) 1 3:44 Pocatello Track Club
Macy Benson Female 2 (9-10) 2 3:48 Pocatello Track Club
Abigail Fisher Female 2 (9-10) 3 4:00 Rexburg Track Club
Tinley Ricks Female 2 (9-10) 4 5:48 Rigby Track Club
Avrey Payne Female 2 (9-10) Pocatello Track Club
Brinlee Dorman Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Sophie Benson Female 3 (11-12) 1 3:06 Pocatello Track Club
Elizabeth Wilcox Female 3 (11-12) 2 3:08 Pocatello Track Club
Ellie Dixon Female 4 (13-14) 1 3:03 Rexburg Track Club
Bailee Ricks Female 4 (13-14) 2 3:07 Rigby Track Club
Hailey Ashby Female 4 (13-14) 3 3:16 Rexburg Track Club
Maddisen Ricks Female 4 (13-14) 4 3:19 Rigby Track Club
Kayleigh Moody Female 4 (13-14) 5 3:21 Rigby Track Club
Hashan Escareno Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Brandon Dorman Male 1 (7-8) 1 3:41 Rexburg Track Club
DeShawn Gates Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Quinn Marcum Male 2 (9-10) 1 3:28 Rexburg Track Club
Tyler Ashby Male 2 (9-10) 2 3:44 Rexburg Track Club
Osee Joos Male 2 (9-10) 3 3:47 Rexburg Track Club
Ethan Cook Male 2 (9-10) 4 3:53 Rigby Track Club
Joshua Wykoff Male 2 (9-10) 5 4:17 Pocatello Track Club
James Chandler Male 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Mckay Manner Male 3 (11-12) 1 2:56 Rexburg Track Club
Raiken Smith Male 3 (11-12) 2 2:57 Pocatello Track Club
Rhyder Guardipee Male 3 (11-12) 3 3:10 Pocatello Track Club
Andrew Harris Male 3 (11-12) 4 3:11 High Five Flyers
Carson Chatterton Male 3 (11-12) 5 3:32 Pocatello Track Club
Landon Petersen Male 3 (11-12) 6 3:41 Pocatello Track Club
Ryker Orr Male 3 (11-12) 7 3:56 Pocatello Track Club



Cesar Loya Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Josh Chandler Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club
Michael Butler Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Mason Dorman Male 4 (13-14) 1 2:45 Rexburg Track Club
Logan Sermon Male 4 (13-14) 2 2:53 High Five Flyers
Jacob Fisher Male 4 (13-14) 3 3:10 Rexburg Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 200 Place Time Track club 
Stevie Reed Female 1 (7-8) 1 39.10 High Five Flyers
Karley Coleman Female 1 (7-8) 2 40.80 Rigby Track Club
Lyric Lacey Female 1 (7-8) 3 40.80 Pocatello Track Club
Taylin Murphy Female 1 (7-8) 4 41.90 High Five Flyers
Kia Hansen Female 1 (7-8) 5 43.60 Pocatello Track Club
Jane Schwartz Female 1 (7-8) 6 45.80 High Five Flyers
Holly Jensen Female 1 (7-8) 7 47.30 High Five Flyers
Amelia Horrocks Female 1 (7-8) 8 49.50 Pocatello Track Club
Kendyl Carey Female 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Allyssa Ricks Female 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Bailey Jensen Female 2 (9-10) 1 35.90 Rigby Track Club
Makayla Goodman Female 2 (9-10) 2 37.00 Rexburg Track Club
Reese Yakovac Female 2 (9-10) 3 37.10 Pocatello Track Club
Addisyn Lewis Female 2 (9-10) 4 38.30 Rexburg Track Club
Sophie Olsen Female 2 (9-10) 5 39.70 Pocatello Track Club
Maeve Rollins Female 2 (9-10) 6 41.60 Pocatello Track Club
Chloe Gneiting Female 2 (9-10) 7 41.90 Pocatello Track Club
Amber Huerta Female 2 (9-10) 8 42.70 Pocatello Track Club
Emily Anderson Female 2 (9-10) 43.00 Pocatello Track Club
Jane Denning Female 2 (9-10) 44.40 Rexburg Track Club
Lydia Hendricks Female 2 (9-10) 48.00 Pocatello Track Club
Hayden Howard Female 3 (11-12) 1 32.00 High Five Flyers
Elizabeth Wilcox Female 3 (11-12) 2 32.60 Pocatello Track Club
Emma Woodfin Female 3 (11-12) 3 33.00 Pocatello Track Club
Ryiah Jones Female 3 (11-12) 4 33.40 High Five Flyers
Jonnie Folsom Female 3 (11-12) 5 34.50 Rexburg Track Club
Brinley Bybee Female 3 (11-12) 6 35.00 Rigby Track Club
Jade Huerta Female 3 (11-12) 7 35.40 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 200 Place Time Track club 
Josie Martindale Female 3 (11-12) 8 36.00 Rexburg Track Club
Jaycee Jensen Female 3 (11-12) 36.30 High Five Flyers
Alexis Parsons Female 3 (11-12) 37.40 Pocatello Track Club
Andee Matthews Female 3 (11-12) 38.30 Pocatello Track Club
Meillee Searle Female 3 (11-12) 38.40 High Five Flyers
Beca Gneiting Female 3 (11-12) 42.40 Pocatello Track Club
Hailey Ashment Female 4 (13-14) 35.40 Rigby Track Club
Halle Meredith Female 4 (13-14) 1 29.60 Rexburg Track Club
Gracie Rowe Female 4 (13-14) 2 30.60 Rexburg Track Club
Brindee burnside Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Emily Hildreth Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Teresa Vu Female 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 200 Place Time Track club 
Korbyn Moody Male 1 (7-8) 1 38.50 Rigby Track Club
Miles Morris Male 1 (7-8) 2 38.60 Rexburg Track Club
Jaxon Duffin Male 1 (7-8) 3 40.00 Rigby Track Club
Quake Hansen Male 1 (7-8) 3 40.00 Pocatello Track Club
Braiden Wilde Male 1 (7-8) 5 43.70 Pocatello Track Club
Leo Horrocks Male 1 (7-8) 6 44.00 Pocatello Track Club
Palmer Godfrey Male 1 (7-8) 7 45.20 Pocatello Track Club
Jet Briscoe Male 1 (7-8) 8 46.60 Pocatello Track Club
Kason Galbraith Male 1 (7-8) 47.40 High Five Flyers
DeShaun Gates Male 1 (7-8) 59.30 High Five Flyers
Devin Gates Male 1 (7-8) 1:01.1 High Five Flyers
Nathanael Gonzalez Male 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Tyler Taylor Male 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Jense Yde Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Gage Allen Male 2 (9-10) 1 36.30 High Five Flyers



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender 200 Place Time Track club 
Luke Allen Male 2 (9-10) 2 37.90 Rigby Track Club
Kache Abegglen Male 2 (9-10) 3 38.50 Rexburg Track Club
Lucas Stohel Male 2 (9-10) 4 39.30 Pocatello Track Club
Moise Joos Male 2 (9-10) 5 40.90 Rexburg Track Club
Brock Matthews Male 2 (9-10) 6 41.90 Pocatello Track Club
Osee Joos Male 2 (9-10) 7 43.20 Rexburg Track Club
Landon Swartout Male 2 (9-10) 8 49.00 High Five Flyers
Ryker Pyne Male 2 (9-10) 49.50 Pocatello Track Club
Kayden Jarvis Male 2 (9-10) 50.30 High Five Flyers
Brycen burnside Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Quinn Marcum Male 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Thomas Taylor Male 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
David Allgood Male 3 (11-12) 1 33.40 Pocatello Track Club
Gabe Pyne Male 3 (11-12) 2 36.40 Pocatello Track Club
Zadik Beckstead Male 3 (11-12) 3 41.50 Pocatello Track Club
James WestmorelandMale 3 (11-12) 4 43.20 Rexburg Track Club
Alex Briscoe Male 4 (13-14) 1 34.80 Pocatello Track Club
Kallen Joos Male 4 (13-14) 2 39.20 Rexburg Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Lily Cook Female 1 (7-8) 8'11 1 Rigby Track Club
Presli Pieper Female 1 (7-8) 8'10 2 Pocatello Track Club
Amelie Borgmann Female 1 (7-8) 8'08 3 Rigby Track Club
Amelia Horrocks Female 1 (7-8) 8'03 4 Pocatello Track Club
Jane Schwartz Female 1 (7-8) 8'01 5 High Five Flyers
Keri Carter Female 1 (7-8) 8'01 5 Pocatello Track Club
Lu Lu Shiozawa Female 1 (7-8) 7'07 6 Pocatello Track Club
Presli Briscoe Female 1 (7-8) 7'00 7 Pocatello Track Club
Hazel Olsen Female 1 (7-8) 6'05 8 Pocatello Track Club
Mckinley Davis Female 1 (7-8) 6'04 Pocatello Track Club
Annie Beckstead Female 1 (7-8) 6'04 Pocatello Track Club
Kia Hansen Female 1 (7-8) 6'00 Pocatello Track Club
Sienna Denning Female 1 (7-8) 5'05 Pocatello Track Club
Tyelle Joos Female 1 (7-8) 4'05 Rexburg Track Club
Oakli Briscoe Female 2 (9-10) 11'05 1 Pocatello Track Club
Brie Phillips Female 2 (9-10) 11'04 2 Rigby Track Club
Peyton Pieper Female 2 (9-10) 11'00 3 Pocatello Track Club
Maeve Rollins Female 2 (9-10) 10'06 4 Pocatello Track Club
Addisyn Lewis Female 2 (9-10) 10'03 5 Rexburg Track Club
Jane Denning Female 2 (9-10) 9'00 6 Rexburg Track Club
Emily Anderson Female 2 (9-10) 8'10 7 Pocatello Track Club
Sophie Olsen Female 2 (9-10) 8'09 8 Pocatello Track Club
Amber Huerta Female 2 (9-10) 8'08 Pocatello Track Club
Hazel Dipo Female 2 (9-10) 8'06 High Five Flyers
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10) 8'04 Pocatello Track Club
Evelyn Borgmann Female 2 (9-10) 8'02 Rigby Track Club
Anne Fillmore Female 2 (9-10) 8'01 Rexburg Track Club
Chloe Gneiting Female 2 (9-10) 8'00 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Emma Neeser Female 2 (9-10) 7'09 Pocatello Track Club
Eliza Rowe Female 2 (9-10) 7'02 Rexburg Track Club
Joanna Dickson Female 2 (9-10) 7'01 High Five Flyers
Lydia Hendricks Female 2 (9-10) 6'10 Pocatello Track Club
Brenna Beckstead Female 2 (9-10) 6'00 Pocatello Track Club
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10) Pocatello Track Club
Avrey Payne Female 2 (9-10) Pocatello Track Club
Samantha Robbins Female 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Mollie Shippen Female 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Jordan Gates Female 3 (11-12) nm High Five Flyers
Hayden Howard Female 3 (11-12) 13'00 1 High Five Flyers
Brinley Bybee Female 3 (11-12) 11'10.5 2 Rigby Track Club
Elizabeth Wilcox Female 3 (11-12) 11'09 3 Pocatello Track Club
Sabrina Lee Female 3 (11-12) 11'01.5 4 Rexburg Track Club
Kellie Christensen Female 3 (11-12) 10'09.5 5 Pocatello Track Club
Sophie Benson Female 3 (11-12) 10'04 6 Pocatello Track Club
Elizabeth Ralphs Female 3 (11-12) 10'03.5 7 Pocatello Track Club
Ava Gunter Female 3 (11-12) 09'08.5 8 Pocatello Track Club
Jade Huerta Female 3 (11-12) 09'05 Pocatello Track Club
Andee Matthews Female 3 (11-12) 09'03 Pocatello Track Club
Dylan StanislowskiFemale 3 (11-12) 09'00.5 Pocatello Track Club
Josie Martindale Female 3 (11-12) 08'03.5 Rexburg Track Club
Iris Wells Female 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club
Hallie Stone Female 4 (13-14) 12'10.5 1 Pocatello Track Club
Jaelyn Gates Female 4 (13-14) 11'07 2 High Five Flyers
Claire Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 11'02 3 Pocatello Track Club
Taylor Williams Female 4 (13-14) 09'04 4 Rigby Track Club
Halie Seamons Female 4 (13-14) 08'04.5 5 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Josslynn Ivie Female 4 (13-14) 08'04.5 6
Hannah Baldwin Female 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club
Ellie Butler Female 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club
Emily Hildreth Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Ellisi Joos Female 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Miles Morris Male 1 (7-8) 09'04 1 Rexburg Track Club
Jaxon Duffin Male 1 (7-8) 08'08 2 Rigby Track Club
Cameron Fisher Male 1 (7-8) 07'07.5 3 Rexburg Track Club
DeShaun Gates Male 1 (7-8) 07'07 4 High Five Flyers
Jace Bybee Male 1 (7-8) 07'02.5 5 Rigby Track Club
Rogelio Escareno Male 1 (7-8) 07'00.5 6 High Five Flyers
Leo Horrocks Male 1 (7-8) 06'10 7 Pocatello Track Club
Raleigh Kohler Male 1 (7-8) 06'07 8 High Five Flyers
Eli Williams Male 1 (7-8) 06'00.5 Pocatello Track Club
Tayvin Ciccone Male 1 (7-8) 05'11 Pocatello Track Club
Jet Briscoe Male 1 (7-8) 05'10 Pocatello Track Club
Aksel Joos Male 1 (7-8) 05'08.5 Rexburg Track Club
Ryan Ashby Male 1 (7-8) 05'05 Rexburg Track Club
Devin Gates Male 1 (7-8) 04'09 High Five Flyers
Edward Stone Male 1 (7-8) 04'02.5 Rigby Track Club
Nathanael Gonzalez Male 1 (7-8) Rigby Track Club
Clayton Lee Male 1 (7-8) Rexburg Track Club
Myles Russell Male 1 (7-8) High Five Flyers
Tyler Williams Male 2 (9-10) 13'02 1 High Five Flyers
Josiah Harry Male 2 (9-10) 12'07 2 Pocatello Track Club
Charles Tietjen Male 2 (9-10) 11'01 3 Rexburg Track Club
Boyd Davis Male 2 (9-10) 09'11.5 4 High Five Flyers



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Thomas Taylor Male 2 (9-10) 09'06.5 5 Rigby Track Club
Ethan Cook Male 2 (9-10) 09'05 6 Rigby Track Club
Max Klassen Male 2 (9-10) 09'02 7 Pocatello Track Club
Aarik McKenzie Male 2 (9-10) 09'00.5 8 Pocatello Track Club
Gage Allen Male 2 (9-10) 09'00 High Five Flyers
Max Seward Male 2 (9-10) 08'09.5 Rigby Track Club
Kayden Jarvis Male 2 (9-10) 08'07 High Five Flyers
Tyler Ashby Male 2 (9-10) 08'06.5 Rexburg Track Club
Miles Olsen Male 2 (9-10) 08'06 Pocatello Track Club
Brock Gwilliam Male 2 (9-10) 08'05 Rexburg Track Club
Brock Matthews Male 07'10 Pocatello Track Club
Gavin Stoddard Male 2 (9-10) 07'03 Rigby Track Club
Carter Davis Male 2 (9-10) 06'01.5 Pocatello Track Club
Lincoln Peterson Male 2 (9-10) 05'04 High Five Flyers
Brycen burnside Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Greg Frandsen Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Will Frandsen Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Osee Joos Male 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Kade Scott Male 2 (9-10) Rigby Track Club
Benjamin Call Male 3 (11-12) 14'11 1 Pocatello Track Club
Gabe Pyne Male 3 (11-12) 12'05.5 2 Pocatello Track Club
David Allgood Male 3 (11-12) 12'03 3 Pocatello Track Club
Reed Olsen Male 3 (11-12) 11'01 4 Pocatello Track Club
Zadik Beckstead Male 3 (11-12) 11'00 5 Pocatello Track Club
Kason Seward Male 3 (11-12) 10'09.5 6 Rigby Track Club
Craedyn Galbraith Male 3 (11-12) 10'01 7 High Five Flyers
Ethan Hansen Male 3 (11-12) 09'05 8 Rigby Track Club
Brody Wilde Male 3 (11-12) 09'03.5 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender LJ Best Mark Place Track club 
Kye Ellsworth Male 3 (11-12) 08'5.5 Rigby Track Club
Josslynn Ivie Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers
Koden Jackson Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club
Grayson Wells Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club
Eli Northrup Male 4 (13-14) 15'08 1 Pocatello Track Club
Bentley Gunter Male 4 (13-14) 15'01 2 Pocatello Track Club
Eli Taylor Male 4 (13-14) 13'06 3 Rigby Track Club
Alex Briscoe Male 4 (13-14) 11'11 4 Pocatello Track Club
Fin Borgmann Male 4 (13-14) 10'02 5 Rigby Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Age Group as of June 20, 2019Track club Best Place
Dylan StanislowskiFemale 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club nh
Brynlee Gwilliam Female 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club nh
Beca Gneiting Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club nh
Jonnie Folsom Female 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club 4'04 1
Brooklyn Shipley Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 4'00 2
Andee Matthews Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'10 3j
Aleaha Simkins Female 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club 3'10 4j
Nuala Rollins Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'08 6j
Jordan Gates Female 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers 3'08 7j
Ava Gunter Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'08 5j
Susan Call Female 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'06
Meillee Searle Female 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers 3'06
Iris Wells Female 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club

Hailey Ashby Female 4 (13-14) Rexburg Track Club 4'04 1
Jaelyn Gates Female 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers 4'04 1
Brooklyn Wilde Female 4 (13-14) Pocatello Track Club 4'02 2
Abrianna Barnes-CoxFemale 4 (13-14) Rigby Track Club 4'00 4j
Alise Beckstead Female 4 (13-14) Pocatello Track Club 4'00 5j
Juliette Vasas Female 4 (13-14) Pocatello Track Club 4'00 3j
Bailee Ricks Female 4 (13-14) Rigby Track Club 3'10
MaddisenRicks Female 4 (13-14) Rigby Track Club 3'08
Izzy Shelton Female 4 (13-14) Other 3'08
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Age Group as of June 20, 2019Track club Best Place
Brock Matthews Male 2 (9-10) Pocatello Track Club

Garrett Walter Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers 4'06 1
Michael Butler Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club 3'10 3j
Craedyn Galbraith Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers 3'10 2j
Triston Lane Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club 3'08 5j



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Age Group as of June 20, 2019Track club Best Place
Aaron Holt Male 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'08 4j
Rylan Borgmann Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club 3'06 7j
Jefferson Davis Male 3 (11-12) Pocatello Track Club 3'06 6j
Patric Birrer Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club

Koden Jackson Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club

Jett Meredith Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club

Grayson Wells Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club

Cayson Bingham Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club

Carter Vasas Male 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers 4'10 1
Bentley Gunter Male 4 (13-14) Pocatello Track Club 4'06 2
Carson Cook Male 4 (13-14) Rigby Track Club 4'02 3
Porter Hansen Male 4 (13-14) Rigby Track Club 3'08 4
Andrew Hinkson Male 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender SP Best Place Track club 
Leah Loya Female 1 (7-8) 09'11 1 Rexburg Track Club
Abigail Lewis Female 1 (7-8) 06'10.5 2 Rexburg Track Club
Brielle Fackrell Female 1 (7-8) 06'06 3 Rigby Track Club
JoAnn Bennett Female 2 (9-10) 18'07 1 Rigby Track Club
Brilee Galbraith Female 2 (9-10) 13'09 2 High Five Flyers
Mary Bennett Female 2 (9-10) 13'08 3 Rigby Track Club
Anne Fillmore Female 2 (9-10) 13'07 4 Rexburg Track Club
Evelyn Borgmann Female 2 (9-10) 12'10 5 Rigby Track Club
Jaylie Fackrell Female 2 (9-10) 12'01 6 Rigby Track Club
Abigail Fisher Female 2 (9-10) 09'08 7 Rexburg Track Club
Kit Hansen Female 2 (9-10) 09'00.5 8 Pocatello Track Club
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10) 08'10 Pocatello Track Club
Leah Hansen Female 2 (9-10) 08'02 High Five Flyers
Emrie Godfrey Female 2 (9-10) Pocatello Track Club
Amy Haacke Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Emma Fisher Female 3 (11-12) 29'11 1 Pocatello Track Club
Hailey Parsons Female 3 (11-12) 24'09 2 Pocatello Track Club
Hayden HavlardHevlard Female 3 (11-12) 22'08 3 High Five Flyers
Kaylee Seward Female 3 (11-12) 21'08 4 Rigby Track Club
Amy Bennett Female 3 (11-12) 19'06 5 Rigby Track Club
Sydnee Cook Female 3 (11-12) 18'04 6 Rigby Track Club
Li Stewart Female 3 (11-12) 18'03 7 High Five Flyers
Kellie ChristensenFemale 3 (11-12) 18'02 8 Pocatello Track Club
Jade Huerta Female 3 (11-12) 18'01  Pocatello Track Club
Elizabeth Ralphs Female 3 (11-12) 17'11 Pocatello Track Club
Josslyn Ivie Female 3 (11-12) 16'05 High Five Flyers
Izzy Shelton Female 4 (13-14) 32'11 1 Other
Hallie Stone Female 4 (13-14) 31'06 2 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender SP Best Place Track club 
Ruby Huerta Female 4 (13-14) 24'3 3 Pocatello Track Club
Faith Bingham Female 4 (13-14) 22'6 4 High Five Flyers
Claire Anderson Female 4 (13-14) 22'03 5 Pocatello Track Club
Hannah Baldwin Female 4 (13-14) 19'03 6 Rexburg Track Club
Ella Hinds Female 4 (13-14) 18'5 7 Pocatello Track Club
Ellisi Joos Female 4 (13-14) 17'00 8 Rexburg Track Club
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender SP Best Place Track club 
Bradley Isle Male 1 (7-8) 13'04 1 Rexburg Track Club
Reece Boado Male 1 (7-8) 11'04 2 Pocatello Track Club
Braiden Wilde Male 1 (7-8) 11'02 3 Pocatello Track Club
Emmett Pearce Male 1 (7-8) 10'05 4 Rigby Track Club
Aksel Joos Male 1 (7-8) 09'01 5 Rexburg Track Club
Jack WestmorelandMale 1 (7-8) 07'08 6 Rexburg Track Club
Clayton Lee Male 1 (7-8) Rexburg Track Club
Jacob Lee Male 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Max Seward Male 2 (9-10) 15'10 1 Rigby Track Club
Bran Rollins Male 3 (11-12) 27'04 1 Pocatello Track Club
Kegan Evans Male 3 (11-12) 21'04 2 Rexburg Track Club
Ethan Hansen Male 3 (11-12) 18'05 3 Rigby Track Club
Zadik Beckstead Male 3 (11-12) 16'02 4 Pocatello Track Club
Jacen Seamons Male 3 (11-12) 16'01 5 Pocatello Track Club
Josslynn Ivie Male 3 (11-12) High Five Flyers
Cesar Loya Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Andrew Hinkson Male 4 (13-14) High Five Flyers
Jonah Snow Male 4 (13-14) 30'06 1 Pocatello Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Jav Best Place Track club 
Amelie Borgmann Female 1 (7-8) 28'09 1 Rigby Track Club
Hazel Olsen Female 1 (7-8) 22'05 2 Pocatello Track Club
Lily Cook Female 1 (7-8) 17'02 3 Rigby Track Club
Annie Beckstead Female 1 (7-8) 17'00 4 Pocatello Track Club
Brielle Fackrell Female 1 (7-8) 13'00 5 Rigby Track Club
Mckinley Davis Female 1 (7-8) Pocatello Track Club
Macy Benson Female 2 (9-10) 54'05 1 Pocatello Track Club
Brie Phillips Female 2 (9-10) 36'02 2 Rigby Track Club
JoAnn Bennett Female 2 (9-10) 32'08 3 Rigby Track Club
Maeve Rollins Female 2 (9-10) 30'11 4 Pocatello Track Club
Jaylie Fackrell Female 2 (9-10) 27-09 5 Rigby Track Club
Brilee Galbraith Female 2 (9-10) 25'06 6 High Five Flyers
Mary Bennett Female 2 (9-10) 25'03 7 Rigby Track Club
Brenna Beckstead Female 2 (9-10) 23'05 8 Pocatello Track Club
Leah Hansen Female 2 (9-10) 18'06 High Five Flyers
Joanna Dickson Female 2 (9-10) 15'05 High Five Flyers
Brinlee Dorman Female 2 (9-10) Rexburg Track Club
Aleaha Simkins Female 3 (11-12) 52'00 1 Rexburg Track Club
Sophie Benson Female 3 (11-12) 51'00 2 Pocatello Track Club
Kaylee Seward Female 3 (11-12) 42'05 3 Rigby Track Club
Amy Bennett Female 3 (11-12) 33'00 4 Rigby Track Club
Sydnee Cook Female 3 (11-12) 28'00 5 Rigby Track Club
Akaydia Hansen Female 3 (11-12) 24'00 6 Pocatello Track Club
Emma Fisher Female 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Izzy Shelton Female 4 (13-14) 51'06 1 Other
Ruby Huerta Female 4 (13-14) 51'02 2 Pocatello Track Club
Hannah Baldwin Female 4 (13-14) 29'05 3 Rexburg Track Club
Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Jav Best Place Track club 



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Jav Best Place Track club 
Brandon Dorman Male 1 (7-8) 58'04 1 Rexburg Track Club
Kason Galbraith Male 1 (7-8) 50'04 2 High Five Flyers
Andrew Hinds Male 1 (7-8) 34'09 3 Pocatello Track Club
Jacob Guddat Male 1 (7-8) 27'09 4 Rexburg Track Club
Emmett Pearce Male 1 (7-8) 27'06 5 Rigby Track Club
Eli Williams Male 1 (7-8) 19'06 6 Pocatello Track Club
Jack WestmorelandMale 1 (7-8) 16'10 7 Rexburg Track Club
Ryan Ashby Male 1 (7-8) Rexburg Track Club
Moise Joos Male 2 (9-10) 46'08 1 Rexburg Track Club
Aarik McKenzie Male 2 (9-10) 37'09 2 Pocatello Track Club
Charles Tietjen Male 2 (9-10) 37'00 3 Rexburg Track Club
Carter Davis Male 2 (9-10) 36'06 4 Pocatello Track Club
Landon Swartout Male 2 (9-10) 33'08 5 High Five Flyers
Ben Reinke Male 2 (9-10) 30'04 6 High Five Flyers
Lincoln Peterson Male 2 (9-10) 27'08 7 High Five Flyers
Joshua Lewis Male 2 (9-10) 19'07 8 Rexburg Track Club
Will Frandsen Male 2 (9-10) High Five Flyers
Ethan Hansen Male 3 (11-12) 78'00 1 Rigby Track Club
Jefferson Davis Male 3 (11-12) 60'07 2 Pocatello Track Club
Kegan Evans Male 3 (11-12) 60'06 3 Rexburg Track Club
Michael Butler Male 3 (11-12) 60'00 4 Rexburg Track Club
Jacen Seamons Male 3 (11-12) 56'09 5 Pocatello Track Club
Archie Hinds Male 3 (11-12) 50'09 6 Pocatello Track Club
Mckay Manner Male 3 (11-12) 50'07 7 Rexburg Track Club
Brody Wilde Male 3 (11-12) 49'10 8 Pocatello Track Club
Patric Birrer Male 3 (11-12) Rexburg Track Club
Koden Jackson Male 3 (11-12) Rigby Track Club
Porter Hansen Male 4 (13-14) 90'11 1 Rigby Track Club



Athlete’s First NameAthlete’s Last NameGender Jav Best Place Track club 
Mason Dorman Male 4 (13-14) 68'11 2 Rexburg Track Club
Fin Borgmann Male 4 (13-14) 57'06 3 Rigby Track Club




